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H27=100

V| g 14 2H 3H 44 5H 64 7H 8H 94 104 117 124

2010 | H22 979 97.7 102.4 100.7 | 98.6 954 96.8 | 92.7| 953 89.3 90.8 | 87.7
2011 H23 89.5 | 96.4 | 86.5| 93.1 | 92.7| 96.3| 96.6 | 102.3 | 98.7 | 101.2 | 93.3 | 95.6
2012 | H24 99.2 | 101.5 100.6 104.1 | 97.1  97.8 93.0 944 | 91.4 89.8 92.2 | 91.3
2013 | H25 99.0 | 102.0 | 105.5 | 104.2 | 111.6 | 104.5 | 108.7 | 115.9 | 119.9 | 122.5 | 123.8 | 121.5
2014 | H2e6 | 121.6 110.8 | 116.0 | 110.2 107.6 110.8 | 112.0 | 107.9 108.9 101.9 | 103.6 | 106.6
2015 H27 ] 104.1 | 104.7 | 105.9 | 102.8 | 102.9 | 101.8 | 102.0 | 98.0 | 95.6 | 97.3 | 94.3 | 90.5
2016 | H28 86.3 | 83.7 855 86.7| 88.1  90.3 882 91.7| 93.4 94.6 93.2 | 94.0
2017 | H29 ] 101.6 | 103.0 | 100.7 | 104.6 | 104.0 | 105.0 | 106.6 | 109.0 | 110.4 | 112.6 | 115.8 | 119.7
2018 | H30 |114.8 111.2 | 111.6 | 113.7 111.0 111.0 | 107.9 | 108.3 107.2 108.8 | 103.9 | 101.7
2019 | H31/R1 | 102.8 106.0 | 103.3  106.9 | 105.3 | 102.2 106.5 | 99.8 104.1 | 101.3 | 108.7 110.6
2020 R2 106.3

(—EE%)
H27=100

V| g 14 2H 3H 44 5H 64 7H 8H 94 104 117 124

2010 | H22 76.1 | 787, 780 799 779 | 82.1 8.0 87.7| 89.2 87.4 | 89.3 | 86.7
2011 H23 88.9 | 89.6 | 87.0 86.4 864 874 | 86.5| 88.6| 87.3| 89.6 | 89.1 | 90.2
2012 | H24 90.5 | 88.2 86.7 88.1| 88.1 874 855 | 858 | 83.7 833 6 83.0| 8L5
2013 | H25 80.0 | 82.3| 84.7| 84.8 | 87.8| 90.3| 90.6 | 92.5| 91.6 | 94.8 | 96.5| 97.3
2014 | H26 99.8 | 93.2 103.5 99.9| 99.6 984 984 96.5| 953 94.7 95.2 | 97.3
2015 | H27 99.3 | 104.0 | 101.7 | 102.5 | 98.9 | 97.8 | 98.5| 97.8 | 99.7 | 100.9 | 99.3 | 99.5
2016 | H28 98.6 | 99.1 98.2 99.1]100.2  99.8 101.6 | 103.3 | 104.0 103.8 | 104.4 | 102.5
2017 | H29 |]106.2 | 106.8 | 107.8 | 111.7 | 112.1 | 116.0 | 114.7 | 113.7 | 114.9 | 117.4 | 120.6 | 122.7
2018 | H30 | 121.8 119.9 | 120.2 | 118.6 119.8 118.4 | 118.6 | 119.1 117.9 115.1 | 113.4 | 112.6
2019 |H31/R1 | 110.3 111.1 | 110.9 108.9 | 107.7 | 105.9 103.3 | 103.9 104.7 | 100.7 | 102.7 102.6
2020 R2 103.4

GEFTHRHD
H27=100

[ = 1H 2H 3H 44 5H 6H 7H 8H 94 104 114 | 124

2010 | H22 60.6 | 61.5 607 63.0| 658 68.0 71.4| 70.0| 70.9 71.7  73.5 ] T2.7
2011 H23 745 76.1 | 749 | 73.0 | 723 71.7| 73.8 | 756 | 77.8 | T7.7 | T7.7 | 79.0
2012 | H24 78.4 | 80.7 | 826 82.7 83.0| 82.2 8l.4 836 805 80.7| 80.1 | 79.7
2013 | H25 80.5| 80.3 | 81.7| 819 | 845 833 855 863 86.1 881 89.1 91.1
2014 | H26 93.2 ) 986 99.0 98.6| 97.5 969 99.6 985 | 96.1 96.0 95.1 | 97.3
2015 | H27 973 975 96.3| 97.6 | 98.6 98.6  98.3 100.6 104.6 104.5 105.1 101.1
2016 | H28 | 103.6 102.6 | 109.8 | 110.6 107.5 107.7 | 106.4 | 105.8 104.5 101.8 | 101.8 | 102.6
2017 | H29 ]103.0 | 101.7 | 100.1 | 102.2 | 100.3 | 102.7 | 105.2 | 103.4 | 103.3 | 107.5 | 106.4 | 106.6
2018 | H30 | 104.8 106.3 | 106.1 | 106.8 109.6 109.4 | 109.6 | 106.4 104.1 107.2 | 107.4 | 110.0
2019 |H31/R1 | 110.5 110.0 | 112.4 109.4 | 107.6 | 108.4 105.5 | 106.5 106.3 | 103.2 | 104.0 101.3
2020 R2 92.7
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Vg | Fofg | 1A 28 3A 4H 58 6A  TH  8H | 9A | 10A  11H 124
2009 [ H21 12,5 125 25.0 50.0 50.0 87.5 87.5 100.0 87.5 100.0 87.5 100.0
2010 | H22 75.0 62.5 875 625 75.0 43.8 625 25.0 50.0 125 50.0 25.0
2011 | H23 62.5 50.0 37.5 50.0 50.0 62.5 625 750 62.5 625 125 50.0
2012 | H24 375 75.0 75.0 625 37.5 625 250 37.5 375 375 375 625
2013 | H25 75.0 75.0 75.0 750 87.5 50.0 87.5 87.5 87.5 100.0 87.5 62.5
2014 | H26 62.5 25.0 50.0 25.0 50.0 12.5 625 625 50.0 125 37.5 37.5
2015 | H27 50.0 62.5 50.0 50.0 37.5 375 625 75.0 50.0 50.0 37.5 37.5
2016 | H28 25.0 12,5 375 50.0 62.5 750 625 62.5 750 87.5 75.0 56.3
2017 | H29 50.0 87.5 87.5 625 62.5 625 625 75.0 625 750 75.0 62.5
2018 | H30 62.5 25.0 12.5 50.0 62.5 62.5 250 50.0 37.5 50.0 250 25.0
2019 [H31/R1| 12,5 50.0 37.5 625 37.5 50.0 50.0 37.5 37.5 125 625 62.5
2020 | R2 62.5
(—EE%)

AL (%)
v | Fofg | 1A 2H 3A  4H  5H  6A  7H | 8H | 9A | 10A 11H @ 124
2009 | H21 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 40.0 60.0 60.0 60.0 70.0 80.0 80.0 100.0
2010 | H22 80.0 | 100.0  60.0 80.0  20.0 100.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 50.0 20.0
2011 | H23 70.0 60.0 40.0 20.0 20.0 60.0 60.0 80.0 40.0 60.0 60.0 80.0
2012 | H24 60.0  60.0 30.0 40.0  40.0 40.0 20.0 30.0 0.0 20.0 40.0 0.0
2013 | H25 20.0  40.0  60.0 100.0 100.0 80.0 100.0 80.0 50.0 100.0 100.0  80.0
2014 | H26 90.0 = 40.0 80.0 50.0 100.0 40.0 40.0 10.0 40.0 40.0 60.0 50.0
2015 | H27 |100.0 100.0 80.0 100.0 30.0 40.0 20.0 20.0 60.0 80.0 80.0 40.0
2016 | H28 40.0  60.0 40.0 40.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 60.0 60.0
2017 | H29 80.0 = 60.0 100.0 80.0 100.0 100.0 80.0 70.0 80.0 70.0 80.0 80.0
2018 | H30 80.0  80.0 30.0 20.0 40.0 60.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 40.0 10.0 20.0
2019 [H31/R1| 0.0 20.0 50.0 40.0 40.0 0.0 0.0 20.0 40.0 20.0 60.0 20.0
2020 | R2 80.0
GE1THE%D

HAL(%)
v | Fog | 1A 283 3A 4H  5H  6A  7H  8H | 9A | 10A 11H 124
2009 [ H21 16.7 0.0 16.7 16.7 33.3 33.3 333 50.0 333 66.7 500 33.3
2010 | H22 33.3  50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 66.7 750 50.0 33.3 333 66.7 66.7
2011 | H23 66.7 66.7 75.0 33.3 16.7 16.7 33.3 833 66.7 66.7 50.0 41.7
2012 | H24 16.7 50.0 66.7 83.3 66.7 50.0 33.3 333 16.7 50.0 33.3 333
2013 | H25 50.0 16.7 33.3 33.3 83.3 833 66.7 333 833 333 50.0 833
2014 | H26 66.7 83.3 83.3 100.0 66.7 33.3 50.0 50.0 16.7 33.3 33.3 66.7
2015 | H27 66.7  66.7 50.0 66.7 50.0 100.0 75.0 83.3 66.7 83.3 66.7 50.0
2016 | H28 33.3  50.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 50.0 33.3 66.7 333 0.0 33.3 33.3
2017 | H29 66.7  50.0 33.3 50.0 50.0 83.3 50.0 833 50.0 66.7 833 66.7
2018 | H30 33.3  66.7 33.3 66.7 66.7 50.0 66.7 41.7 50.0 50.0 50.0 83.3
2019 [ H31/R1| 58.3 100.0 66.7 33.3 33.3 16.7 16.7 41.7 66.7 33.3 50.0 50.0
2020 | R2 20.0
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12 IWHRF[BIMERERN RO [E

(TR
S [ 3 e A RN T R S T EON e i T DR T T
LI FETE) (AEFERT) GEBUE AR | TPk ian)  [H (k) [T ikt Bt (1 14 (427%)
48 (ni7] PIBTBST (H/ N2 | (3 iy EE - 154
AFE¥ ) ) -
FRH A ZHITREE ZE R A AR A b AITAER A b FH BN B DY JRFEEL
£ A % H27=100 A % % %orRAL = 19704E=100
H31. 1 110.7 119.2 6,527 102.5 78.1 A 6.2 3,280 180.567
2 117.1 111.5 6,637 216.0 83.5 A 3.1 3,227 183.091
3 116.9 113.7 6,236 97.1 87.4 0.0 3,071 183.632
4 114.1 120.7 6,207 90.3 92.3 A 4.3 3,332 183.527
RI. 5 123.1 118.4 6,467 129.6 84.6 A 8.5 3,398 182.033
6 118.6 116.7 6,363 92.8 90.4 A 12.8 3,163 181.001
7 109.9 118.2 6,335 121.8 91.6 A 14.4 3,497 179.303
8 137.1 112.2 6,515 108.7 86.7 A 15.9 3,448 176.139
9 111.9 116.3 6,120 92.5 92.9 A 17.5 3,591 176.796
10 124.1 111.9 6,221 103.5 110.2 A 20.2 2,435 178.414
11 102.2 118.9 6,027 120.8 113.6 A 22.9 2,785 177.232
12 109.6 119.5 6,519 59.5 133.4 A 25.6 2,945 178.847
R2. 1 111.6 114.3 6,218 57.7 122.5 A 17.9 2,778 177.631
(—ER5D
A A A iy 2 v S R N e L
(BLT26) R—RFERA LA ] [FE A (& 2E30 | G Bl A & b | ol s pE
ANLLE) 250 o H—(LhE) R
JAEEZS
FRH A AAEFA | ZREIRREERR | EIRERE | TR
£ A H27=100 % H27=100 1t A
H3l. | 119.0 93.2 104.4 1.45 39,464
2 116.5 97.8 103.4 1.46 40,240
3 111.3 101.1 100.3 1.45 47,302
4 110.5 99.4 100.9 1.44 42,892
RI. 5 108.3 98.9 98.6 1.44 43,372
6 105.5 99.9 97.4 1.44 38,967
7 106.1 92.4 98.9 1.41 38,613
8 105.0 99.5 97.1 1.41 38,634
9 109.8 103.4 97.1 1.38 37,671
10 105.8 94.4 96.5 1.39 34,135
11 106.5 99.7 95.3 1.36 42,949
12 109.6 97.7 94.6 1.36 42,899
R2. 1 110.0 98.0 99.1 1.31 48,918
GETTRED
E¥ 04 EEYNGE SRS Srn TN E GRS E ViV E =P ﬁ?ﬁ*ﬁé&%é‘é{ BN D
g (&) |[Fe% G 2err [(CARL Bt | (B5E&3E30 ALL | Gif) (FRE%)
- RF) #) ) [aird
RIT4E[R] S 3 L pe 3 .
£ B B | R | B | SERAE | e | S
ERE H22=100 H % A EPaE
H3l. 1 4,226,629 111.5 284,934 103.6 12,578 2,023
2 4,196,395 111.1 282,995 103.2 12,518 2,150
3 4,166,160 112.7 333,918 103.4 12,556 2,204
4 4,112,654 113.7 243,172 103.3 12,446 1,861
RI. 5 4,059,149 112.3 284,480 102.9 12,612 1,847
6 4,005,643 111.2 312,501 103.8 12,680 1,958
7 4,021,185 111.2 311,076 103.1 12,943 1,762
8 4,036,728 110.4 301,480 102.9 12,822 2,260
9 4,052,270 111.3 315,032 102.6 12,813 1,959
10 3,978,115 111.5 300,183 101.7 12,675 1,590
11 3,903,960 111.9 306,354 102.1 12,683 1,784
12 3,829,805 111.4 308,733 100.4 12,791 1,980
R2. 1 114.1 299,213 98.0 13,317 1,444

LR RSB R TR T DB A ISR ETREB 2 T > TV ET,
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